
MP URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.
URJA BHAVAN, MAIN ROAD # 2, NEAR BUS-STOP# 5, BHOPAL-462016

PHONE # 0755-2553595,2556566, FAX # 0755 -2553122

E-Mail: pmiapma!.mpuvn@gmail.com ; Website: www.m prenewable.nic.in

No : FAJVN/PM-JANM AN 12024-25 I 252*
Corrigendum-[V

Sub:- Selecting vendors for design, supply, transport, installation, testing and commissioning of
off-grid Solar PV Power Packs of individual capacity of 1080 Wp at identified PVTG
(Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups) households under PM JANMAN Scheme- minutes of
pre bid meeting- reg.

Ret - RFP No : FtuVN/PM-JANM AN 12024-25 I 17 24, Date : 1 6. 08 .2024

With reference to the RFP No: FAJVN/PM-JANMAN|2024-25|L724,Daled 16.08.2024, it is
hereby informed that as per the request of bidders the online bid submission end date is here

by extended. The revised schedule ofkey dates is as under:

S.No. Tender Stage Old Date New Date Time (Hrs.)

1 Bid SubmissionEnd

Date

15.10.2024 22.1O.2021 17:00

2 Hard Copy (physical)

submission of original bid

documents

16.10.2024 23.10.2024 15:00

3 Technical Bid Opening

Date

16.10.2024 23.10.2024 17'.00

4 Financial Bid Opening Date 24.10.2024 04.11.2024 15:00

(Ajay Shukla)

In-charge, PM-JANMAN

Dated: - l5 /1012024


